Nome

ACCARINO GESUMMARIA
ALLOCCA ALFONSO
ESPOSITO GIANLUCA
FABBRICATORE VINCENZO
FALCO PASQUALE
FALZARANO SONIA
FAIELLA ANTONIO
FAIELLA ENRICO
FASOLINO BENITO
FASULO GIOVANNI
FASULO VALERIA
FAVICCHIO ROSARIO
FELACO GABRIELE
FERRANTE ALESSIO
FIERRO DARIO

FIORE ANTONIO
FIORILLO STEFANO
FINAMORE GIORGIO
FOGLIA ANTONIO
FOGLIA MARIANO
FOGLIA PIETRO

FORTE ANTONELLA
FORTINO DAINALI
FRANCO CARMELA
FRANZESE MARGHERITA
FRANZESE NICOLANGELO
FRANZESE SABATO
FRASCA AMEDEQO
FRASCI VALENTINO
FREDA ALESSANDRO
FRUNCILLO CHRISTIAN
FRUNCILLO FELICE
FUSCO SARA

GAETA ANTONIETTA
GAETA ELENA

GAETA GAETANO MARIA
GAITA ENRICO

GALDI DAVIDE

GALLO CARMINE
GALLUCCIO MAURIZIO
GALDI GAETANO

GARGANO GIUSEPPE STEFANO

GARGIULO GIULIA

matricola

612303828
612303604
612303684
612303824
612303752
612602520

612303716
612602667
612303610
612602629
612303757
612303739
612602682
612602641
612303628
612303783
612303810
612303764
612602525
612303668
612602642
612303749
612303838
612602695
612303670
612303857
612303779
612303595
612303723
612303597
612303724
612602608
612602524
612303799
612303791

612303855
612602604
612303856
612602593
612602511
612602627

prima prova

14
19
19
24
29
24

9

23
21
14
23
28
23
20
29
22
20
23
25
13
27
25
15
28
23
21
20
28
26
30
27
28
30
28
20
17

ASSENTE
27
17
16
27
26
22



GARGIULO ANTONINO THOMAS
GARGIULO FRANCESCO
GARGIULO NICOLA
GENIALE MARIAROSA
GENTILE ALDO
GIANNONE ROCCO

GIOIA ANTONIO

GIOIA ROMILDA CHIARA
GLADIYSHEV MAXIM
GLIELMI VITA

GOGLIA JACOPO
GRIMALDI DOMENICO
GRANATA MARIA
GUARINI ANTONIO
GUARINIELLO VINCENZA
GIUDA ADELE

GUIDA GIOVANNI

GUIDA VINCENZO
IACONO ANTONIO
IANDOLO MODESTINO
IANNACCONE CARLO
IANNACCONE GIANMARCO
IANNONE SIMONE
ILLUSTRAZIONE GERARDO
IORIO STEFANO
LADALARDO FRANCESCO
LAINO CHRISTIAN
LAMBERTI ROBERTA
LAMBERTINO FEDERICO
LANDI ANGELO

LANDI MARCO

LANGELLA MARTINA
LANZIERI BATTAGLIA FRANCESC
LAVE' BRUNO

LAZZARINI ROBERTO
LEMMO MARIA

LEO GIUSEPPE

LEOTTA MARIA
LETTERIELLO MATTIA
LIMONE ELISABETTA MARIA
LOFFREDO GIANLUCA
LOFFREDO ROBERTA
LOPATYNSKYY OLEXANDR
LUCIANO ALFONSO

612602557
612303850
612602553
612303591
612602620
612303830
612602633
612602685
612303730
612303616
612602552
612303777
612602616
612303746
612602513
612602722

612602578
612303773
612303796
612303643
612303782
612303800
612602721
612303755
612302644
612303606
612303722

612303612
612602623
612303711
612303633
612303596
612303685
612602617
612303851

612602600

612303747

612602589
612602675

25
18
19
23
27
29
28
22
5
30
20
18
25
12
27
14
ASSENTE
21
22
4
28
22
28
7
27
18
20
10
30
28
19
27
29
18
13
18
28
ASSENTE
28
30
11
17
29
25



MAIONE MARIA PIA
MALANDRINO PAOLO
MALANGONE TERESA
MANZO EMMA
MARCONE RAFFAELE
MARESCA FEDERICA
MAROTTA FRANCESCA
MARRAZZO CARMINE
MARTIRANNI MARIANNA
MARTONE PAOLO
MARTUSCELLI ARMANDO
MASI ANTONIO
MASSANOVA MICHELE
MASUCCI ANTONIA
MATRISCIANO GIUSEPPE
MAZZACCARO JUAN LUIS
MECCARIELLO EMANUELA
MELE SALVATORE
MENNA SALVATORE
MENOTTI GIANLUIGI
MILITO SERENA
MIRACOLO FRANCESCO
MONACO NICOLA
MONETTA ALESSANDRO
MONTANINO LUIGI
MONTELEONE RENATO
MONTELLA CLAUDIA
MONTERA MATTIA
MONTI NICOLA

MOREA MICHELE
MORRA PAOLA
MORRICONE FRANCESCO
MOSCA ANNUNZIATA
MOSCARIELLO MARIO
MOTTOLA FRANCESCA

MUSELLA ALESSANDRA PAOLA

MUSTO MARTINA
NADDEO EUFRASIA
NAPOLETANO GIOVANNI
NAPOLI LUCA
NAPOLITANO EGIDIO
NAPPI ANTONIO

NASTA GAETANO
NOTARO PASQUALE

612303803
612303812
612602614
612303733
612303709
612602596
612602558
612602646
612602586

612303608
612602645
612602548

612303635
612303815
612602583
612303653
612602581
612303748
612602496
612303804

612303832
612303794
612602657
612602625
612602486
612602539
612602574
612602540
612602654
612303662
612303763
612602706
612602512

612602587
612602688
612303848
612602482

612602510
612303665

25
27
27
7
20
19
18
26
23
ASSENTE
21
27
23
24
28
28
20
27
24
24
25
27
ASSENTE
26
25
26
29
28
27
19
28
23
19
21
15
28
28
20
24
29
23
ASSENTE
23
29



NOVACO GERARDINA
OLEXANDER LOPATYNSKYY
OLIVIERO DOMENICO
ORLANDO LUCA

ORSILLO VALERIA

612602575 28

ASSENTE
612303615 27
612303837 23

ASSENTE



